BESSIE COLEMAN ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (December 11™, 2024)
AM — MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED

PM — MONDAY — THURSDAY LISTED

PM — FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER)

The Corvallis School District does not discriminate on the basis of age, citizenship, color, disability, gender expression, gender identity, national origin,
parental or marital status, race, religion, sex, or sexual orientation in its programs and activities, and provides equal access to designated youth groups. The
following persons have been designated to handle inquiries regarding discrimination: Rynda Gregory, Human Resources Administrator and Title IX
Coordinator: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Melissa Harder, Assistant Superintendent and Title II Oversight:
melissa.harder@corvallis.k12.or.us; Sabrina Wood, Special Education Coordinator and ADA Title II Complaints: sabrina.wood@corvallis.k12.or.us

El Distrito Escolar de Corvallis no discrimina en base a la edad, nacionalidad, color, discapacidad, expresion de género, identidad de género, origen nacional,
situacion de los padres o de su estado civil, raza, religion, sexo u orientacidn sexual en sus programas y actividades, y proporciona igualdad de acceso a los grupos
de jovenes designados. Las siguientes personas han sido designadas para atender las consultas relacionadas con la discriminacion:

Rynda Gregory, Administradora de Recursos Humanos y Coordinadora de Titulo IX: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Melissa Harder,
Superintendente Asistente y Supervisora del Titulo II: melissa.harder@corvallis.k12.or.us; Sabrina Wood, Coordinadora de Educacién Especial y Quejas de Titulo Il
de Americanos con Discapacidades (ADA por sus siglas en inglés): sabrina.wood@corvallis.k12.or.us

RT 25/26 AM Kathryn Jones HARRISON / Bessie Coleman Elementary COMBO

6:42 AM 110 SW 53rd St

6:44 AM 5665 NW OAK CREEK DR

6:46 AM 7555 NW Oak Creek DR

6:48 AM NW TANAGER DR & NW OAK CREEK DR
6:50 AM NW Skillings DR & NW OAK CREEK DR

6:54 AM NW CARDWELL HILL DR & NW CHINOOK DR
6:56 AM NW CARDWELL HILL DR & NW MITCHELL DR
7:05 AM Nw Fair Oaks Dr & Nw Windsor PI

7:07 AM NW GLENWOOD DR & NW SKYLINE DR

7:09 AM NW PONDEROSA AVE & NW ROYAL OAKS DR
7:10 AM NW COVEY PL & NW PONDEROSA AVE

7:10 AM NW DEER RUN ST & NW PONDEROSA AVE
7:15 AM NW KINDERMAN DR & NW MASER DR

7:16 AM NW ELMWOOD DR & NW KINDERMAN DR
7:17 AM Nw Westview Pl & Nw Witham Hill Dr

7:18 AM Nw Pinecone Way & Nw Witham Hill Dr
7:20 AM NW FERNWOOD CIR & NW WITHAM HILL DR,
7:23 AM NW 35TH ST & NW VAN BUREN AVE

7:24 AM NW 35TH ST & NW JACKSON AVE

7:30 AM NW MERRIE DR & NW POLK AVE

7:33 AM 1501 NW Woodland DR

7:33 AM NW WOODLAND DR & NW JAMESON DR
7:35 AM NW WOODLAND DR & HOUSTON PL

7:40 AM Bessie Coleman Elementary School

7:45 AM Kathryn Jones Elementary School


mailto:sabrina.wood@corvallis.k12.or.us

BESSIE COLEMAN ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (December 11™, 2024)

AM — MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED
PM — MONDAY — THURSDAY LISTED
PM — FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER)

RT 25/26 PM

2:35PM
2:45 PM
2:54 PM
2:56 PM
2:57 PM
2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:03 PM
3:04 PM
3:06 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:15PM
3:17 PM
3:19 PM
3:25PM
3:27 PM
3:29 PM
3:31PM
3:35PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM

RT 47 PM
2:40 PM

2:50 PM
3:00 PM

Kathryn Jones HARRISON / Bessie Coleman Elementary COMBO

Kathryn Jones HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BESSIE COLEMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NW WINDSOR PL & NW FAIR OAKS DR

NW SKYLINE DR & NW GLENWOOD DR

NW PONDEROSA AVE & NW ROYAL OAKS DR
NW PONDEROSA AVE & NW COVEY PL

NW PONDEROSA AVE & NW DEER RUN ST
NW MASER DR & NW KINDERMAN DR

NW ELMWOOD DR & NW KINDERMAN PL
NW WITHAM HILL DR & NW WESTVIEW PL
NW WITHAM HILL DR & NW PINECONE WAY
1501 NW Woodland Dr

NW WOODLAND DR & NW JAMESON DR
NW WOODLAND DR & NW HOUSTON PL
NW Polk AVE & NW Merrie DR

NW 35th ST & NW Van Buren AVE

NW 35th ST & NW Jackson AVE

5665 NW OAK CREEK DR

7555 NW Oak Creek Dr

NW OAK CREEK DR & NW TANAGER DR

NW Skillings DR & NW OAK CREEK DR

NW CARDWELL HILL DR & NW CHINOOK DR
NW Cardwell Hill DR & NW Mitchell Dr

110 SW 53rd St

(Boys & Girls Club) (Wednesdays RT 48)
Bessie Coleman Elementary

Kathryn Jones Elementary
Boys & Girls Club



